Fishing Report Feedback

Q1 Where do you typically read the fishing report? Check all that apply.
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Fishing Report Feedback

Q2 Are you satisfied with the way(s) in which you read the fishing report?

Answered: 477  Skipped: 3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 91.61% 437
No 8.39% 40
TOTAL 477
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Q3 How satisfied are you with the following aspects of the fishing report?

Answered: 479  Skipped: 1
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Information provided on lake 7.31% 10.23%
conditions 35 49
Information provided on active 8.79% 10.25%
fish species 42 49
Details on fishing locations 10.46% 20.71%
50 99
Details of bait types 8.21% 11.79%
39 56
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Q4 How often do you use information in the fishing report to prepare for
your fishing trips?

ANSWER CHOICES
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Never
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Q5 Is there enough information in the fishing report to prepare you for your
fishing trips?

Answered: 475  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 62.74% 298
NoO 37.26% 177
TOTAL 475
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Q6 The fishing report is currently distributed once a week.How often would
you prefer to receive the fishing report?

Would like it
more often
Once a week is
fine

Would like
less often

Answered: 479  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Would like it more often 17.12% 82
Once a week is fine 82.88% 397
Would like less often 0.00% 0
TOTAL i
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Q7 Do you have any further comments about how the Wildlife Department
could improve the fishing report?

Answered: 235  Skipped: 245
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